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SECTION A-A
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view

 1110 
 1135 

 3
10

 
 3

35
 

 M12 

 491 
 510.5 

SECTION B-B

Sectional top view
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Fine Medium Coarse

Floor standing, Mild steel combinable version, 
Double door enclosure MCD18124R5

MCD18124PER51800 mm x 1200 mm x 400 mm
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